

361/20-21

361/20-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MMSY-SC)

Lokesh Narayan.

361/20-21

DIVISION

MMSY SC

361/20-21

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

361/20-21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c Bill					
Name of work,					
- Turaha Jala to SO 26					
Block - Sangrampur					
agreement No - 218 BD / 2020-21					
Agency - Lokesh Narayan					
Date of work order				22-06-2020	
Date of completion -				21-06-2021	
Agreement value -				8019.100/-	

COST OF OBSTRUCT

Date - 21-12-2020

① construction of ref. & working

Bench mark - - - - -

Qty vide C.T. 17-B & Page - 10

Qty = 0.900 km.

@ Rs 9871.54/km - Rs 8884.00

② construction of ref. pillars - -

Qty vide C.T. 17-B & Page - 10

Qty = 0.900 km.

@ Rs 9668.28/km - Rs 8701.00

Continuation

Rs 17585.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) clearing & grubbing soil. land including - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 11					
Qty = 0.27 Ha.					
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha					Rs 13806.00
(4/4) construction of ^{embankment with} approved material - - - - lead 600m - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 11					
Qty = 411.21 m ³					
@ Rs 202.52/m ³					Rs 83278.00
(5/5) construction of embankment with approved material - - - - - - - lead 100m - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 11					
Qty = 955.49 m ³					
@ Rs 167.41/m ³					Rs 160628.00
(6/7) Excavation of road way in soil using material. - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page - 11					
Qty = 67.50 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 5006.00

Continuation

Rs 280393.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/9) construction of 18B W.R. by P/V well graded material					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-12					
Qty = 89.06 m ³					
@ Rs 3075.72/m ³					Rs 273928.00
(8/10) P/V, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates of sp. size WBM W.R. in					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-12					
Qty = 114.94 m ³					
@ Rs 3823.12/m ³					Rs 439429.00
(9/14) construction of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-12					
Qty = 227.23 m ³					
@ Rs 7178.30/m ³					Rs 1631125.00
(10/93) P/V fixing of typical masonry sign board					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-12					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 11483.54/each					Rs 22967.00
(11/51) earth work excavation for foundation of structures					

Continuation

Rs 2647752.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
up to 3.00 m depth					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-13					
Qty = 93.55 m ³					
@ Rs 969.32/m ³					Rs 6342.00
(12/32) Sand filling in foundation Trenches as per drawing					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-13					
Qty = 2.19 m ³					
@ Rs 400.59/m ³					Rs 877.00
(13/34) P/V P.C.C. U.R. M15 for plain concrete in open foundation					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-13					
Qty = 3.78 m ³					
@ Rs 5971.31/m ³					Rs 22572.00
(14/39) P/V. Reinforced cement concrete A.C.C. U.R. M25 in Box cell					
Qty vide T.M.B. & Page-13					
Qty = 22.07 m ³					
@ Rs 7527.11/m ³					Rs 166274.00

Continuation

Rs 2843817.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/41) P/v wood holes in R.C.C. concrete abutment - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page 14					
Qty = 20 Nos.					
@ Rs 83.11/each - Rs					1662.00
(16/43) Supplying, filling & placing Hys D bar reinforcement (Fe 415)					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page 14					
Qty = 1.61 MT					
@ Rs 46123.11/MT - Rs					74258.00
Total Rs					2919737.00
(17/46) Addl. CST @ 12% - Rs					350368.00
(18/47) Addl. COS @ 1% - Rs					29197.00
Total Rs					3299302.00
Below 0.06% ad per agreement - Rs					1980.00
Rs					3297322.00
Less previous bill as per allotment					
T.M.B. & page 14					
Rs					593519.00
Total Rs					2703803.00

Continuation

22.12.20
A.E.

21-12-2020
T.E.